# Product Specifications





4-1206480-4

Fiber Optic Termination Panel, 1U, 19 in, multimode, 24 ST/PC, sliding, black

## **Body Features**

Cable Entry Rear
Cable Exit Rear
Chassis Color Black

Finish Powder coated

# **Configuration Features**

Number of Ports 24
Front Connector Type ST/UPC
Splice Chip Type Mechanical
Configuration Adapters only

Number of Fibers 24
Port Style Simplex
Splice Capacity 4

#### **Dimensions**

Height 44.450 mm | 1.750 in Width 482.600 mm | 19.000 in

#### **Packaging Features**

Includes Installation Instruction | Mounting hardware

Packaging Method Box/Carton

Packaging Quantity 1

# **Product Availability**

Region EMEA

## **Product Type Features**

Product Type Fiber Termination Panel System AMP NETCONNECT

Rack Units 1.0

Optical Mode Multimode

# **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

AgencyClassificationRoHS 2011/65/EUCompliant